Estunnied Cos	Crystal Iro	A.B.S.F.G	19014140/R NMENT (Office) MSIG Bill to:		ne: 14/8/100 3.35
To Inspect Vel at Workshop n	acie No:	SML 3	ance Motor	Insured:	8KT7293P
Policy No: Sum Insured: Make of Vela: (Client's Record)	28449515	amy	Claim No:Excess;	, D.O.A.	1418/19
Date/Time; 3	REP. / REV 24 HRS	Person Confact	ed: antie	H.O.D.	Endowement:
	Action/Instruction 3ML 304 a = SKP 7293P	×			•
16/8/19	Send preli	rovisal b	y merimen		

ASSIGNMENT

	Date: 14 8 19	Veh No: SML	-3044	Yr Regn: 3019	APR
rom: stimated Cost:	paid.	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / E			
D (TP) WS / TP RES / OD RES / E	VA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or			
	13046	Make: B-M-W	XI SORI	ve cc	1499
Workshop m/s Perf	Pormanco	Colour W4(1	r	A/C: Insured / St	d/NI/NA
Workshop m/s Perf	dry Road	Sp.Reading 670	02	T/Radio: Insured / St	td / NI / NA
sured:	Diri Toric	Eng/No:			
			761206	3677636	
olicy No.		Gen. Cond: Good (Fai)			
laims No.	Excess:	Steering: Morde / Jamn	ned / Leaked / E	Burnt or	
oum Insured:		Brake: norder / Jamn	ned / Leaked / E	Burnt or	
(Client's Record) lake of Veh:	CarIn	Modi: Nil / 8/Rim / S	STD A/Rim or		
idke of veir.	CO	Tyre Size: F:	225	50R18	
A PARTY		R:	4	-	
(Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced	its N/S O/S	BS/ DUN / EXNOVA / G	Y / FS / LIZA / I	MIC / OHTSU / PIR / S	SUMI /
repair at the time of inspo	n.s	TOYO / YOKO or			
\$200 AVENUE (1970)	<u> </u>	Front		Rear	
Sal, or Market Value:	onsistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal.	mm	R/Bal.	mm
DAG Accident riport.	onsistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal.	mm	L/Bal. 6	mm
SIA / FK OCCII.	D. V. J. Ne	D.O.A. 14 08 19	-	D.O.I. 14/08	19
Est. Repairs: days	3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at		rmance 1	10
Luin Oun.		Des. of Damages : Frt	-	77	р ог
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Vehicle: IN / OUT		1/S RE		
Date: Person Conf			frame / Body	Structure affected d	ue to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	on				
RECEIVE	ED 3 D SEP 2019			1 .	
				mont	to.
				A	1
				191	8.
					1
	1772 AMERICA 1	Davis Of Barration	12		
business	rell. Report	Days Of Repair:	13	Survey Fee:	
1) Date/Time, File Return to?	inal Report	Resurvey No. of Tri	μ. •	Transportation:	200
	Add Fe	e: Site Insp (\$	i) S+R8SI	11
= 30/9 - typist	ACRE LA	: Interview (9) Photos	
	21 1000 -	: Tech. Invs (9) Others	
	erimen				
Lump Sum / LEJ: (3),	580.70	: West end (8			
				TOTAL	211

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933 Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. To: 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 4 Shenton Way Paya Ubi Industrial Park #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 408933 Singapore 068807 16 Aug 2019 Date: Katherine Wong Attn: Preliminary Advice Insured Vehicle No : SKT7293P : 14/08/2019 Accident Date : SML304G TP Vehicle No : 15/08/2019 Assignment Date : BMW X1 Make : 12.00 Est. Duration of Repair : 14/08/2019 Date of Inspection : PERFORMANCE MOTORS LIMITED (ALEXANDRA) Inspection At 303 ALEXANDRA ROAD, SIME DARBY PERFORMANCE CENTRE SINGAPORE 159941 Point of Impact / General Description of Damages The vehicle sustained impact / damages o/s rear portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident. 25,840.85 :S\$ Repairer's Estimate (Gross) 19.025.55 :S\$ Revised Amount 1,693.75 :S\$ Check Items (Estimated) 20,719.30 :S\$ Total :S\$ Lump Sum Repair **Total Loss Consideration** :S\$ New for Old Value :S\$ Pre-Accident Value :S\$ COE / PARF Rebate :S\$ Salvage Value :S\$ Margin for Repair Remarks The vehicle is economical/not economical for repair.

The above survey was conducted on a 'without prejudice' basis.

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

AIM SUB	FOLDER TRA		120000000000000000000000000000000000000	Adi Rot	Adi Subi	mitted I	s Auth'ed	Status		
Case	Notified 14 Aug 2019 17:20	Est Submitted	15 Aug 2019 09:09 Edit Adj Rpt	AOJ KPS	Last:IA 16 Aug : 11:55			Pending Report Cancel C	for Surv	ey
	Main	Re	ference		Claim Details		Documen	ts	SI	now All
CI ATM S	UBFOLDER DI	TAILS		and the second state of	Code la Addressa de la Code la	[Created	by insurer]			
Insured:	TAN ENG		148598H							
Main Claimant:	KOH YON	KOH YONG MONG, ID: S6911035E								
Vehicle Re	g. SML304	SML304G			Date of Loss:	[3 Months	3 Months and 15 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]			in Yr)]
Claim Typ	e: TP	TP			Policy/Cover Note No.:	Coverage: 22/06/2019 - 21/06/2020				
Vehicle Re	SKT7293	SKT7293P			Policy No. (Claimant):					
(Insured)					Excess:		Combre	150041 Ale	avandra -	Tel:
Repairer:	63190173	ance Motors Lim 2/63190174						20,000,000		
Handling Insurer:	MSIG In	surance (Singap	ore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: +	65 6827 7888	. [Handled b	y Katherine W	ong - 6594 Rot due :	14/09/20	019]
Adjuster:	LKK Aut	o Consultants Pt	e Ltd (HQ) - Te	1: 6256-3561	[Handled by	neultants Pte	Ltd. Contact: C	aroline @ 6	319 0174	. Manual
Adj Asg. Remarks	Car in, or assign to	WP. (Manual Ass LKK via email on	ign), Liab: Dispu 14/08/2019.	te(NR), Assi	jn: LKK Auto Co	isultailes i te	eta, contaan -	-		
ASSOCI	ATED MAIL R	ECEIVED						View All	Compose	Case Mai
There are	e no mail for th	is case.								
ALL 40	SOCIATED TA	SKZ-				View All	Search Tasks	Create N	New Task	Complet
ALL AS			k Group Su	bject Ha	ndler Assig	ned By	Completed C	n Cre	eated On	Done

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Crystal Lee <crystal_lee@sg.msig-asia.com>

Sent:

Wednesday, 14 August 2019 3:35 PM

To:

Admin-D (LKKAuto); assignments

Cc:

Ong Zi Hui; Winnie Chua; Helene Phua; Nabilah Rasol

Subject:

Survey Request - Manual Assigned

Attachments:

SKM 558e19081413350.pdf; SML304G.PDF

Importance:

High

CAR IN WORKSHOP. PLEASE ARRANGE SURVEY ASAP. REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SML304G & SKT7293P ON 14/08/2019

Manual Assigned

Dear LKK,

Refer to the email attachment, please arrange survey the vehicle asap.

We'll assign via Merimen once we receive the assignment from Motor Team.

Please contact us ASAP if you cannot attend this assignment

Thank you & Best regards,

Crystal Lee

Admin Officer, Claims Services (In-House Survey)

D: +65 6594 2535 | F: +65 6643 1349 | crystal_lee@sg.msig-asia.com



MSIG

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd 16 Raffles Quay, #24-01 Hong Leong Building, Singapore 048581 | T: +65 6220

9644 | F: +65 6225 6371 | Co. Reg. No. 200412212G | msig.com.sg



A Member of MS&AD INSURANCE GROUP

From: PBSP [mailto:pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg]

Sent: Wednesday, 14 August, 2019 2:39 PM

To: Motor Survey <motorsurvey@sg.msig-asia.com>; Winnie Chua <pingping_chua@sg.msig-asia.com>; Crystal Lee

<crystal lee@sg.msig-asia.com>

Subject: CAR IN WORKSHOP. PLEASE ARRANGE SURVEY ASAP. REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SML304G &

SKT7293P ON 14/08/2019

EXTERNAL EMAIL: Be careful when you click any links or open any attachment(s).

Dear Sirs.

We refer to the above matter.

We have instructions from our client to seek repair cost and loss of use/car rental from you through Direct

Settlement.

Attached is the estimates and supporting documents for your consideration.

Please let us have your confirmation that you agree that liability is clear and we may proceed with Direct Settlement.

If Direct Settlement is approved, kindly let us have your offer for LOU / rental.

Thank you.

Regards, Caroline C/o Performance Motors Limited - Body and Paint 303 Alexandra Road Singapore 159941 DID: 6319 0174 Fax: 6479 4601

"This electronic mail content and any accompanying attachments ("the Message") is intended only for the named addressee ("the Recipient") and may contain information that is confidential, privileged and/or proprietary to the Sime Darby group of companies ("Sime Darby") and/or protected under applicable laws. If you are not the intended Recipient, you are strictly prohibited from using, disseminating, forwarding and/or printing the Message. Please notify the sender immediately by return e-mail and permanently delete all copies of the Message. Sime Darby disclaims all liability for any error, loss or damage arising from the Message being infected by computer virus or other malicious software. Any views and/or opinions expressed in the Message are solely those of the author's and do not necessarily represent those of Sime Darby's."

This e-mail (including any attachments) may contain information that is privileged or confidential. The sending of this e-mail to any person other than the intended recipient is not a waiver of the privilege or confidentiality that attaches to it. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately, delete the email and do not copy, distribute or disclose its contents.

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From:

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Monday, 30 September 2019 12:43 PM

To:

Rasul (LKKAuto); Sharon Heng L K; SUR

Subject:

RE: DIRECT SETTLEMENT FINAL REPORT - SML304G

Dear Sharon,

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Confirmed amount \$21,580.70 before GST @ 13 working days.

Kindly send Final invoice and all supporting documents directly to MSIG

Best Regards, Veron Chen | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

----Original Message-----

From: Sharon Heng L K [mailto:sharon.heng.leekun@simedarby.com.sg]

Sent: Friday, 27 September, 2019 5:22 PM

To: Rasul (LKKAuto)

Subject: DIRECT SETTLEMENT FINAL REPORT - SML304G

Dear Rasul

For your perusal:

Labour

\$15505.00

Parts

\$ 6075.70

Total

\$21580.70

Owner is claiming

CAR RENTAL - \$1123.50 (15 DAYS).

GIA SEARCH FEE - \$2.00.

Note: original given 12 working days and request one more working day to complete supplementary job.

Please reply me directly.

Best Regards

Sharon Heng Performance Motors Ltd

Body & Paint DID: 63190123 Fax: 64743229 "This electronic mail content and any accompanying attachments ("the Message") is intended only for the named addressee ("the Recipient") and may contain information that is confidential, privileged and/or proprietary to the Sime Darby group of companies ("Sime Darby") and/or protected under applicable laws. If you are not the intended Recipient, you are strictly prohibited from using, disseminating, forwarding and/or printing the Message. Please notify the sender immediately by return e-mail and permanently delete all copies of the Message. Sime Darby disclaims all liability for any error, loss or damage arising from the Message being infected by computer virus or other malicious software. Any views and/or opinions expressed in the Message are solely those of the author's and do not necessarily represent those of Sime Darby's."

-----Original Message-----

From: service.pml@simedarby.com.sg [mailto:service.pml@simedarby.com.sg]

Sent: Friday, 27 September, 2019 3:18 PM

To: Sharon Heng L K

Subject: Message from KM_C458

> Back to OneMotoring

PARF Rebate Amount:

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type:

Owner ID:

Vehicle Details

Singapore NRIC

035E

Owner ID:	
Vehicle Details	SML304G
Vehicle No.:	
Vehicle to be Exported:	No .
Intended Deregistration Date:	16 Aug 2019
Vehicle Make:	B.M.W.
Vehicle Model:	X1 SDRIVE18I LED NAV
Primary Colour:	White
Manufacturing Year:	2019
Engine No.:	39165588B38B15A
Chassis No.:	WBAJG120603G77636
	103.0 kW (138 bhp)
Maximum Power Output:	\$36,905.00
Open Market Value:	30 Apr 2019
Original Registration Date:	30 Apr 2019
First Registration Date:	0
Transfer Count:	
Actual ARF Paid:	\$43,667.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details	Yes
PARF Eligibility:	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	29 Apr 2029

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Resid(Vears):

29 Apr 2029

E - Open - all except motorcycle

COE Period(Years): 10

QP Paid: \$52,410.00

COE Rebate Amount: \$46,573.00

Table Rebate Amount: \$79,323.00

Total Rebate Amount: The information contained herein is correct as at 16 Aug 2019

OK

\$32,750.00

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Mobile Number Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver,
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	14/08/2019 10:19
Date Of Accident	14/08/2019 00:10
Exact Location Of Accident	CARDIFF GROVE
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SML304G
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	KOH YONG MONG
NRIC No	S6911035E
Email Address	ALANKOH12@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-90055495
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-90055495
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	BMW
Model	X1
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	NORMAL USAGE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	UNAVAILABLE
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	KOH YONG MONG
NRIC No	S6911035E
Date Of Birth	12/04/1969
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	03/09/1990
Driving Experience	28 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS
Gender	MALE

(LOCAL) +65-90055495

ALANKOH12@GMAIL.COM

OTHERS-90055495

Address

86 CARDIFF GROVE

Postcode

558952

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

HIT AND RUN / VANDALISM / DAMAGED WHILST PARKED

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

0

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO ATTACH.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKT7293P

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

TOYOTA

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

Contact Number

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

82221199

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Nature Of Damage

FRONT

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No.:

Performance Motors Limited 303 Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941

Stated from the astern 19

Sketch Plan Pg. 2

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT Why car was partial and my wind. Was that hit by another cor.	36
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT My Car Was Darlest owlede my wish. Was total lint	198
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT WHY CAS WAS DANIES ON WHICH MY WISH. WAS THAT	3P\
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT Why Car was partial and my wid. Was that hit	36
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT Why Car was partial and my wid. Was that hit	36
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT WHY CON WAS DONAD ONLY MY WIS. WON THE LITT	36/
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT WHY CON WAS DONAD ONLY ONLY MY WIS. WON THE LITT	
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT Why Car was partial orders my wind. Was that lint	
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT Why Car was partial orders my wind. Was that lint	
Why car was partial ordered my wind. Was that hit	
Why car was partial ordered my wind. Was that hit	
Why car was partial ordered my wind. Was that hit	W
My car was partial ordered my unit. Was total lint	
by another car.	
79 2000	
	1011120000
	11100-9/600
DECLARATION	
I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.	
d. 10-	
Policyholder's Signature Driver's Signature Reporting Section Personnel's Signature	atrure
Date & Time: Name: Performance Motors L	
Date & Time: MAIC/FIN No.: 303 Alexandra Ros Sime Darby Performance Singapore 15994	

Page 4 of 22

BMW Dealer

Performance Motors Limited

A Sime Darby Motors Company Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No M2-0020081-x Toll-Free Number (1800-2255269)

303, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941 Pax. 64747770

280, Kampong Arang Road East Coast Centre Singapore 438180 63449773 Fax.

315, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Business Centre Singapore 159944 (AfterSales)

1 4 AUG 2019

GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

ESTIMATE

CAR-IN Page No. : 1 of 5 52313 Estimate No. : b1 : 14/08/2019 Date Estimated : Joseph Yaguel Prepared By ACCOUNT -- ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR -MSIG Insurance (S) Pte Ltd Koh Yong Mong 4 Shenton Way 86 Cardiff Grove #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 068807 Singapore 558952 MILEAGE REGN. DATE MODEL CHASSIS NO. REGN. NO. 30/04/2019 X1 sDrive18i 3G77636 SML304G VALUE DESCRIPTION 68er 9,350.00 Replacing rear bumper panel and attachments, right rear side panel, right side skirt, rework rear right door, front right door, rework tail panel Spray rear bumper, right rear side panel, right rear door, right front door, side skirt, tail panel ? To remove and install fuel tank to facilitate repairs including extract fuel and conduct leak tests. To remove and install rear hat-tray, rear seat, carpet and roof top lining to facilitate repairs. To check steering geometry and conduct wheel alignment in accordance with BMW specifications. (1x) To replace tyre and wheel rim including balancing. (1x). right rear rim To check electrical wiring systems and lightings at the rear section for proper function. To carry out body cavity preservation. (For cut panel). 150.00 Sundries 195.00

> PLASTIC NUT FOR COARSE THREADED PIN RR RH FENDER 54 /

To tow accident vehicle to PML workshop.

VALUE PRIC 8.00 0.80 10 1,006.00 1,006.00 1

Total Labour 1:

1,725.45

18,295.00

1,725.45

A Sime Darby Motors Company Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No M2-0020081-x Toll-Free Number (1800-2255269)

303, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941 Singapore 159 Fax. 64747770

280, Kampong Arang Road East Coast Centre Singapore 438180 Fax. 63449773

315, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Business Centre

Singapore 159944 Fax: 64796601 64796624

(AfterSales)

GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 -X

ESTIMATE

2 of 5 Page No. : 52313 Estimate No. : b1 : 14/08/2019 Date Estimated : Joseph Yaguel Prepared By MILEAGE CHASSIS NO. REGN. DATE MODEL REGN. NO. 0 X1 sDrive18i 30/04/2019 3G77636 SML304G VALUE PRIC QTY DESCRIPTION Positionieru WXNV 5.65 5.65 1 REINFORCEMENT PLATE UNIVERSAL 52.20 52.20 1 52.40 52.40 Reinforcemen ** 52.40 52.40 Reinforcemen 400. 63.75 Reinforcemen * 63.75 1 T WELD BOLT L=5.4MM ~~ X^~ 8.50 10 0.85 REAR LH BUMPER MOUNT 7 CA 160.55 1 160.55 160.55 160.55 RR BUMPER CARRIER 7450 493.85 493.85 REAR TRIM UNDERRIDE PROTECTION (X L ? 400 105.40 105.40

> FRT RH MOULDING ROCKER PANEL SOC / REAR RH MOULDING ROCKER PANEL SAL PLASTIC NUT ? KANSUL HOOK AND LOOP FASTENER ? XSIN REAR RH SIDE WINDOW FIXED (ALU) CLIP ME XNM

RR BUMPER RH CORNER MOUNTING ? CAL/

-REAR BUMPER MIDDLE TRIM PANEL (PDC) Le-

REAR BUMPER TRIM BOTTOM (LINES) ? KSVC

REAR BUMPER PANEL PRIMED &

EXPANDING RIVET BLACK 7 NUL REAR RH WHEEL ARCH TRIM du -RH TRIM UNDERRIDE PROTECTION (X LIN ? SIN RH SIDE SKIRT TRIM (LINES) & CC-REAR RH REFLECTOR SCA

REAR RH LIGHT IN THE SIDE PANEL 840 DECOUPING RING PDC TORQUE CONVERTER ALL CAVITY PROTECTION WAX REMOVER 500ML *** BLIND RIVET AVIBVLB ... SCREW (SF PLUS M5X15)

(DG/SL) BODY ADHESIVE K5B (195ML) (DG) BODYWORK ADHESIVE K5A (50ML) (DG) CLEANER R1 (100ML) ~~

PUNCH RIVET N4 ALL -(S/L) SEAM SEAL 300ML ~ 28,014.60

112.70 1 26.15 25 30 0.55 33.80

Total Parts

141.90

903.40

265.65

216.00

76.50

61.75

0.85

2.85

1.15

1.35

317.85

151.00

223.50

257.95

388.00

37.90

5.05

0.55

0.55

326.80

18.45

5

5

1

13

12 10

1

1

10

5

16-50 13.75 33.80 7.545.85

141.90

903.40

265.65

216.00

76.50

61.75

4.25

14.25

14.95

151.00

223.50

257.95

37.90

20.20

18.45 5.50

2.75

326.80

112.70

26.15

388.00

317.85

13-5416.20

Excess SS

Parts Labour 2 Yes / No

Labour 1

Excess Total GST @ 7% 18,295.00 7,545.85 0.00 0.00 1,808.86

27,649.71

TS PHOTO BY SURVEYOR Yes / No PML Yes / No drand Total

** THIS ESTIMATE IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF 30 DAYS ONLY**

** PRICE FOR PARTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE **

A member of the Sime Darty Grace
Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No. 192-00-0081->



Final Report

Estimate No.

b1 52313

Date Estimated :

14/08/2019

Prepared By

Joseph Yaguel

- ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR -

Koh Yong Mong 86 Cardiff Grove - ACCOUNT -

66

MSIG Insurance (S) Pte Ltd

4 Shenton Way

#21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 068807

Singapore 558952

REGN. NO.

CHASSIS NO.

REGN. DATE

MODEL

MILEAGE

SMI 304G

WEA IG120603G776 30/04/2010

	SML304G	WBAJG120603G77€	30/04/2019	X1 sDrive 18i	0	
	DESCRIPTION			ACCOUNT: ORIGINAL PRICE	DISC. %	NETT
	rocker panel mor skirting and right right door, front r	imper and attachments, rear idings, rear right wheel arch to tall lamp etc including to mak ight door and knock out dente To remove and install body pa	riim , right side e good the rear ed area caused	6,800.00	0	6,800.00
	To respray rear to right door and rig	umper, rear right fender, rear ht sale skirting cover.	right door, front	3,864.00	0	3,864.00
	To remove and including extract	nstall fuel tank to facilitate repa fuel and conduct leak tests.	airs	451.00	0	451.00
	To remove and in and roof top lining	ostall rear hat-tray, rear seat, c g to facilitate repairs.	arpet	742.00	0	742.00
	To check steering according to BM/	g geometry and conduct when Vispecification	el alignment	451.00	0	451.00
	To replace treat r	ight tyre and wheel rim includ	ing balancing.	80.00	0	80.00 /
	To check electric rear section for pr	al winng systems and lighting reper function,	s at the	150.00	0	150.00 /
	To carry out body (For cut panel).	cavity preservation.		451.00	0	451.00
	Sundries			150.00	0	150.00
	To tow accident	vehicle to PML workshop.		195.00	0	195.00
#	To supply rear ric	H tyte (80%)		360.00	0	360.00
#	To knock out tai	ênd panel		425.00	0	425.00
#	To respray tail on	d panel and luggage compart	ment floor plate.	1,386.00	0	1,386.00

A member of the Sime Darty Group Co. Reg. No. 197401559 W. 35* Ferg. No. M2-90020081-X



Final Report

DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	QTY	DISC. %	NETT
#				(4)
# BLIND RIVET NUT WITH COLLAR M5	5.30	2	0	10.60 (\$)
LIGHT ALLOY WHEEL Y SPK 569	1,006.00	1	0	1,006.00 ?
RR RH FENDER	1,725.45	1	0	1,725.45 ?/
REAR RH BUMPER MOUNT	160.55	1	0	160.55 ? -
RR BUMPER RH CORNER MOUNTING	141.90	1	0	141.90 ? -
REAR BUMPER PANEL PRIMED	903.40	1	0	903.40 ?~
REAR BUMPER MIDDLE TRIM PANEL (PDC)	265.65	1	0	265.65 ?
# PLUG IN NUT	3.05	4	0	12.20(5)
FRT RH MOULDING ROCKER PANEL	76.50	1	0	76.50 ? /
REAR RH MOULDING ROCKER PANEL	61.75	1	0	61.75 ? /
# BLIND RIVET NUT	3.85	1	0	3.85 (5)
REAR RH SIDE WINDOW FIXED (ALU)	317.85	1	0	317.85 ? /
EXPANDING RIVET BLACK	1.35	10	0	13.50 ? /
REAR RH WHEEL ARCH TRIM	151.00	1	0	151.00 ? -
RH SIDE SKIRT TRIM (LINES)	257.95	1	0	257.95 ?/
REAR RH REFLECTOR	37.90	1	0	37.90 ?/
REAR RH LIGHT IN THE SIDE PANEL	388.00	1	0	388.00 ?/
DECOUPING RING PDC TORQUE CONVERTER	5.05	4	0	20.20 ?/
BLIND RIVET AVIBVLB	0.55	10	0	5.50 ? /
(DG/SL) BODY ADHESIVE K5B (195ML)	326.80	1	0	326.80 ?
PUNCH RIVET N4	0.55	30	0	16.50 ? /
(DG) BODYWORK ADHESIVE K5A (50ML)	112.70	1	0	112.70 ? /
(DG) CLEANER R1 (100ML)	26.15	1	0	26.15 ?/
(S/L) SEAM SEAL 300ML	33.80	1	0	33.80 ?/
#		300		25927 715
#				

SUPPLEMENTARY LEMS

		1 1 1 1 1 1	DATE	15/13
FAX TO FAX NO		Rasul	27/9/19	12+1
FAX 10 FAX NO	2			
T TL				
CONFART		The Control was a		~

Grand Total:	23,091.35
GST @7%:	1,510.65
Total Repair Costs less Excess:	21,580.70
Total Parts:	6,075.70
Total Labour:	15,505.00

CAR RENTAL - \$1123.50 (15 DAYS) GIA SEARCH FEE - \$2.00

A member of the Sime Barty Count Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GC Leave Co.



Supplementary

Estimate No. :

b1 52313

Date Estimated

14/08/2019

Prepared By

Joseph Yaguel

- ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR -

- ACCOUNT -66

Koh Yong Mong

MSIG Insurance (S) Pte Ltd

86 Cardiff Grove

4 Shenton Way

#21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 068807

Singapore 558952

REGN. NO.

CHASSIS NO.

REGN. DATE

MODEL

MILEAGE

SML304G

DESCRIPTION

WBAJG120603G77€

30/04/2019

X1 sDrive 18i

0

ACCOUNT:

ORIGINAL PRICE DISC. % NETT # To supply rear right tyre (80%) CM 360.00 0 360.00

425.00 0 425.00 # To knock out tail or panel

To respray tail end runet and luggage compartment floor plate. 1,386.00 1,386.00

UNIT PRICE QTY DISC. % NETT DESCRIPTION # BLIND RIVET NUT WITH COLLAR M5 Nec / 2 0 10.60 5.30 # PLUG IN NUT M / 3.05 4 0 12.20 # BLIND RIVET NUT W/ 3.85 0 3.85

SUPPLEMENTARY ITLES

Total Labour: 2,171.00 Total Parts: 26.65 Total Repair Costs less Excess: 2,197.65

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/MSG19014140/R1VD3N2

Date:

04/10/2019

REFERENCE

Handling

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

28749515

Insurer:

Claimant

SML304G

Insured Vehicle No:

SKT7293P

Vehicle No : Date of Loss:

14/08/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 602807

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SML304G

Make & Model:

BMW X1, 1.5 SDRIVE 18I (A) 30/04/2019 (Man. Year: 2019)

Engine No: Chassis No: Odometer: 39165588B38B15A WBAJG120603G77636

7002 km

Reg. Date: Colour:

White

Engine Capacity:

1499 cc

Market Value/New Car Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES Yes Engine Modification:

225/50R18

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side: 225/50R18

Rear Tyre Size:

Bridgestone 6 mm

Front Left Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm Bridgestone 6 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS Parts Miscellaneous Items	Repairer's 8,085.25 0.00	Adjuster's 6,585.70 0.00	1,499.55 0.00	Diff % 18.55
Labour Paintwork Labour	19,956.00 0.00	14,995.00 0.00	4,961.00 0.00	24.86
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Gross Total (S\$)	28,041.25	21,580.70	6,460.55	23.04
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	1,962.89	1,510.65	452.24	23.04
Nett Amount (S\$)	30,004.14	23,091.35	6,912.79	23.04

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

15/08/2019

Date Inspected:

14/08/2019 Inspected At:

Performance Motors Limited

(Alexandra)

303 Alexandra Road, Sime Darby

Performance Centre Singapore 159941

Estimated Period of Repair:

13.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD RASUL

Manager: VERON CHEN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 04 Oct 2019) Part Source: MRM-SG

BMW X1 1.5 SDRIVE 18I (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0) Parts: M1-SUV

(Price-denominated Standard List) Repairer's Labour:

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SML304G)

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page Validity:

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

٧o.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	10		*PLASTIC NUT FOR COARSE THREADED PIN		8.00 FS	*-FS
2	1		*LIGHT ALLOY WHEEL Y SPK 569	Cut	1,006.00 FS*	
3	1		*RR RH FENDER	Bent	1,725.45 FS*	
4	1		*POSITIONIERU	Not Necessary	5.65 FS	*-FS
5	1		*REINFORCEMENT PLATE UNIVERSAL	Not Necessary	52.20 FS	*-FS
6	1		*REINFORCEMEN	Serviceable	52.40 FS	*-FS
7	1		*REINFORCEMEN	Serviceable	52.40 FS	*-FS
8	1		*REINFORCEMEN	Serviceable	63.75 FS	*-FS
9	10		*T WELD BOLT L=5.4MM	Not Necessary	8.50 FS	*-FS
10	1		*REAR LH BUMPER MOUNT	Serviceable	160.55 FS	*-FS
11	1		*REAR RH BUMPER MOUNT	Cracked	160.55 FS	
12	1		*RR BUMPER CARRIER	Serviceable	493.85 FS	*-FS
13	1		*REAR TRIM UNDERRIDE PROTECTION X L	Serviceable	105.40 FS	*-FS
14	1		*RR BUMPER RH CORNER MOUNTING	Cracked	141.90 FS	*141.90 FS
15	1		*REAR BUMPER PANEL PRIMED	Deformed	903.40 FS	*903.40 FS
16	1		*REAR BUMPER MIDDLE TRIM PANEL (PDC)	Deformed	265.65 FS	*265.65 FS
17	1		*REAR BUMPER TRIM BOTTOM (LINES)	Serviceable	216.00 FS	*-FS
18	1		*FRT RH MOULDING ROCKER PANEL	Scratched	76.50 FS	*76.50 FS
19	1		*REAR RH MOULDING ROCKER PANEL	Scratched	61.75 FS	*61.75 FS
20	5		*PLASTIC NUT	Serviceable	4.25 FS	*-FS
21	5		*HOOK AND LOOP FASTENER	Serviceable	14.25 FS	*-FS
22	1		*REAR RH SIDE WINDOW FIXED (ALU)	Necessary	317.85 FS	*317.85 FS
23	13		*CLIP	Not Necessary	14.95 FS	*-FS
24	1		*EXPANDING RIVET BLACK (12 Pcs)	Necessary (10 Pcs only)	16.20 FS	*13.50 FS
25	1		*REAR RH WHEEL ARCH TRIM	Deformed	151.00 FS	*151.00 FS
26	1		*RH TRIM UNDERRIDE PROTECTION (X LIN)	Serviceable	223.50 FS	*-FS
27	1		*RH SIDE SKIRT TRIM (LINES)	Scratched	257.95 FS	
28	1		*REAR RH REFLECTOR	Scratched	37.90 FS	*37.90 FS
29	1		*REAR RH LIGHT IN THE SIDE PANEL	Broken	388.00 FS	*388.00 FS
30	4		*DECOUPING RING PDC TORQUE CONVERTER	Necessary	20.20 FS	*20.20 FS
31	1		*CAVITY PROTECTION WAX REMOVER 500ML	Not Necessary	18.45 FS	*-FS
32	10		*BLIND RIVET AVIBVLB	Necessary	5.50 FS	*5.50 FS
	5		*SCREW (SF PLUS M5X15)	Not Necessary	2.75 FS	*-FS
34	1		*(DG/SL) BODY ADHESIVE K5B (195ML)	Necessary	326.80 FS	*326.80 FS
35	1		*(DG) BODYWORK ADHESIVE K5A (50ML)	Necessary	112.70 FS	*112.70 FS
36	1		*(DG) CLEANER R1 (100ML)	Necessary	26.15 FS	*26.15 FS
37	1		*PUNCH RIVET N4 (30 Pcs)	Necessary	16.50 FS	*16.50 FS
38	1		*(S/L) SEAM SEAL 300ML	Necessary	33.80 FS	*33.80 FS
39	1		*REAR RIGHT TYRE (\$450.00)(80%)	Cut	360.00 FS	
40	1		*SUNDRIES	Necessary	150.00 FS	*150.00 FS

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
41	2		*BLIND RIVET NUT WITH COLLAR M5	Necessary	10.60 FS	*10.60 FS
42	4		*PLUG IN NUT	Necessary	12.20 FS	*12.20 FS
43	1		*BLIND RIVET NUT	Necessary	3.85 FS	*3.85 FS
F=Fra	anchise	part. S=S	pcNett.	Total Parts (S\$)	8,085.25	6,585.70
			Report was unsubmitted do	uring this print-out.		

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recomm	bobase	Labour
Recomm	lellueu	Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Labo	our Items			0.000.00
1	REPLACING REAR BUMPER PANEL AND ATTACHMENTS, RIGHT REAR SIDE PANEL, RIGHT SIDE SKIRT, REWORK REAR RIGHT DOOR, FRONT RIGHT DOOR, REWORK TAIL PANEL	New	9,350.00	6,800.00
2	SPRAY REAR BUMPER,RIGHT REAR SIDE PANEL,RIGHT REAR DOOR,RIGHT FRONT DOOR,SIDE SKIRT,TAIL PANEL	New	5,863.00	3,864.00
3	TO REMOVE AND INSTALL FUEL TANK TO FACILITATE REPAIRS INCLUDING EXTRACT FUEL AND CONDUCT LEAK TESTS	New	531.00	451.00
4	TO REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR HAT-TRAY, REAR SEAT, CARPET AND ROOF TOP LINING TO FACILITATE REPAIRS	New	873.00	742.00
5	TO CHECK STEERING GEOMETRY AND CONDUCT WHEEL ALIGNMENT IN ACCORDANCE WITH BMW SPECIFICATION (1X)	New	531.00	451.00
6	TO REPLACE TYRE AND WHEEL RIM INCLUDING BALANCING (1X).RIGHT REAR RIM	New	94.00	80.00
7	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING SYSTEMS AND LIGHTINGS AT THE REAR SECTION FOR PROPER FUNCTION	New	177.00	150.00
8	TO CARRY OUT BODY CAVITY PRESERVATION (FOR CUT PANEL)	New	531.00	451.00
9	TO TOW ACCIDENT VEHICLE TO PML WORKSHOP	New	195.00	195.00
10	TO KNOCK OUT TAIL END PANEL	New	425.00	425.00
11	TO RESPRAY TAIL END PANEL AND LUGGAGE COMPARTMENT FLOOR PLATE	New	1,386.00	1,386.00
	Gross Labou	ır Cost (S\$)	19,956.00	14,995.00
	Report was unsubmitted duri	ng this print-out		

< END OF ESTIMATES >